Numero Protocollo
1855
2095
1376
2002
1789
1790
1811
1843
1844
1905
2014
2015
1775
1825
1910
2100
2101

Numero Protocollo
1906

Dichiarante
L.R.
G.A.
R.A.
K.B.
T.S.
G.N.
H.E.

C.l
M.S.
S.P.
AS.
T.D.
L.M.
D.L.

C.l
G.S.
T.G.

Dichiarante
V.C.

Anno della Richiesta
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021

Anno della Richiesta
2021

ALLEGATO A

SUB.1

Comune della Richiesta

Calenzano
Calenzano
Campi Bisenzio
Lastra A Signa
Scandicci
Scandicci
Scandicci
Scandicci
Scandicci
Scandicci
Scandicci
Scandicci
Signa
Signa
Signa
Signa
Signa

SUB.2

Comune della Richiesta

Scandicci

Genitore Richiedente
MADRE
MADRE
MADRE
MADRE
MADRE
PADRE
MADRE
MADRE
PADRE
MADRE
PADRE
PADRE
PADRE
PADRE
PADRE
MADRE
MADRE

Genitore Richiedente
PADRE

Tipo Compilatore
FACILITATORE
FACILITATORE
FACILITATORE
FACILITATORE
FACILITATORE
FACILITATORE
FACILITATORE
FACILITATORE
FACILITATORE
FACILITATORE
FACILITATORE
FACILITATORE
FACILITATORE
FACILITATORE
FACILITATORE
FACILITATORE
FACILITATORE

Tipo Compilatore
FACILITATORE

Stato Richiesta
DA VALIDARE
DA VALIDARE
DA VALIDARE
DA VALIDARE
DA VALIDARE
DA VALIDARE
DA VALIDARE
DA VALIDARE
DA VALIDARE
DA VALIDARE
DA VALIDARE
DA VALIDARE
DA VALIDARE
DA VALIDARE
DA VALIDARE
DA VALIDARE
DA VALIDARE

Stato Richiesta
DA VALIDARE



	Foglio1

